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Colby Community College Wrestling

Roster in no particular order:
Marco Tamayo, Hilario Saenz, Chris 
Wessel, Jeremy Inderlied, Josh Marti-
nez, Damion Walls, Jace Campbell, Col-
lin Gorham, Bryan Garcia, Kane Lovvorn, 
Clifton Griffin, Drake Lovvorn, Lawrence 
Williams, Bryce Lewis, Mike McKinney, 
Dylon Braun, Brandon Morgan, Jensen 
Foss, Dylan Helberg, Blake Steiert, Brian 
Ayala, Fabian Guerrero.

Wednesday, Jan. 4, 7 p.m. –vs.  Western Wyoming Community Col-
lege (Rock Springs)

Saturday, Jan. 7, 6 p.m. – at Northwest Kansas Technical College 
(Goodland)

Saturday, Jan. 14, all day – at Colorado School of Mines (Golden)
Tuesday, Jan. 17, 7 p.m. – at Labette Community College (Par-

sons)
Wednesday, Jan. 18, 7 p.m. – at Neosho County Community Col-

lege (Chanute)

Saturday, Jan. 21, 6 p.m. – Colorado School of Mines Dual in 
Goodland

Thursday, Jan. 26, 7 p.m. vs. Pratt Community College
Sunday, Jan. 29, all day – Kansas Cup in Baldwin
Saturday, Feb. 11, TBD – National Regional Qualifier in Chanute
Thursday through Saturday, Feb. 23 through 25, TBD – National 

Championships in  Rochester, Minn.

Trojans’ Schedule


